Adelaide Masters
Cycling Club

Lobethal HC held on Sunday 18 April 2021, at Lobethal

Scratch (Blue) Start 10.02 am

u b WN -

Philip Cartledge
Nicholas Chabrel

Peter Michael (0/60)
Carmelo Scoleri (0/60)
Adrian Barei

2 min (Blue) Start 10.00 am

Single race, 46 kms

TRANSPONDERS
Mylaps transponders will be
used for timing this event
Whilst not compulsory,
time and position will not be
recorded, and no prize money,
points, or other awards will
be given, if you ride without
a transponder

7 min (Yellow) Start 9.55 am

18
19
20
21
22
23

Mark Holland (O/60)
Geoff Keen (0/60)
Tanya Noble (L)

Philip Norris (0/70)
Patrick O'Kane (0/60)
Liz Schoen (L)($20)

10 min (Yellow) Start 9.52 am

6 Con Bastiras
7 Richard Bullough .
8 David Cox (0/60) Hilrae LiEnEy
9 Mike Elleway (O/60)
10 Greg Ford ($15) 1st - $60
11 David Slater 2nd - $50
12 Ted Wyeld 3rd - $40
4th - $35
: 5th-$30
5 min (Blue) Start 9.57 am 6th - $25
7th - $20
13 Colin Chapman (0/60) Fastest time - $20
14 Eddie Collins (0/70) 1st U/P O/60 - $20
15 Wayne Edwards 1st U/P O/70 - $20
16 Ben Livings 1st U/P Lady - S20
17 Frank Schoen (0/60)

24
25
26
27
28

Matthew Connole

Suzie Gray (L)

David Paul (0/60)
Gavin Tamblyn (0/60)
Ronald (Vic) Balfour (0/70)

27 min (Yellow) Start 9.35 am

29
30
31
32

David Barrett (O/60)
Peter Grivell (0/60)
Malcolm Capone (0/70)
Gavin White (0/60)

We love to see you CMITing TS
== D
TOYOTA

Coming up

32 min (Yellow) Start 9.30 am

May 2, 2021
KOM Series, race 3 (SVCC)
Mclaren Vale

May 9, 2021
Mothers Day HC
Outer Harbour

May 16, 2021
Kevin Woods MHC
Lyndoch

33
34
35

Tony Brennand (0/60)
David Milne (O/60)
Graham Phillips (0/70)

ADELAIDE
MASTERS

CYCLING CLUB

Program subject to late changes




