Adelaide Masters Cycling Club

Lobethal HC held on Sunday 18 April 2021, at Lobethal Single race, 46 kms

Single race, 46 kms				
Scratch (Blue) Start 10.02 am	Today	7 min (Yello	w) Start 9.55 am
 Philip Nicholas Peter Carmelo Adrian 	Cartledge Chabrel Michael (O/60) Scoleri (O/60) Barei	TRANSPONDERS Mylaps transponders will be used for timing this event Whilst not compulsory, time and position will not be recorded, and no prize money,	18 Mark 19 Geoff 20 Tanya 21 Philip 22 Patrick 23 Liz	Holland (O/60) Keen (O/60) Noble (L) Norris (O/70) O'Kane (O/60) Schoen (L)(\$20)
2 min (Blue) Start 10.00 am		points, or other awards will be given, if you ride without a transponder	10 min (Yellow) Start 9.52 am	
6 Con 7 Richard 8 David 9 Mike 10 Greg 11 David 12 Ted	Bastiras Bullough Cox (O/60) Elleway (O/60) Ford (\$15) Slater Wyeld	Prize Money 1st - \$60 2nd - \$50 3rd - \$40	24 Matthew 25 Suzie 26 David 27 Gavin 28 Ronald (Vic)	Connole Gray (L) Paul (O/60) Tamblyn (O/60) Balfour (O/70)
5 min (Blue) Start 9.57 am		4th - \$35 5th - \$30	27 min (Yellow) Start 9.35 am	
13 Colin 14 Eddie 15 Wayne 16 Ben	Chapman (O/60) Collins (O/70) Edwards Livings	6th - \$25 7th - \$20 Fastest time - \$20 1st U/P O/60 - \$20 1st U/P O/70 - \$20 1st U/P Lady - \$20	29 David 30 Peter 31 Malcolm 32 Gavin	Barrett (O/60) Grivell (O/60) Capone (O/70) White (O/60)
17 Frank	Schoen (O/60)	Coming up	32 min (Yellow) Start 9.30 am	
We love to see you CMITING CMI TOYOTA TOYOTA		May 2, 2021 KOM Series, race 3 (SVCC) McLaren Vale May 9, 2021 Mothers Day HC Outer Harbour	33 Tony 34 David 35 Graham	Brennand (O/60) Milne (O/60) Phillips (O/70)
		May 16, 2021 Kevin Woods MHC Lyndoch	AD MA	ELAIDE ASTERS

Program subject to late changes